
 
 

SAINT JOSEPH'S MEN'S BASKETBALL 2016-17 SCHEDULE 
     
Date   Opponent EST TV  RADIO 
Sat., November 12  TOLEDO 7:00 p.m.   610 
Mon., November 14  COLUMBIA 7:00 p.m.    800 
Fri., November 18  vs. Loyola-Chicago + 12:30 p.m.     800  
Sat., November 19 or  vs. Ole Miss/Oral Roberts + TBA    610 
Sun., November 20        610 
Mon., November 21  TBA +  CBSSN  800 
Wed., November 30  TEMPLE & 7:00 p.m. CBSSN  610 
Sat., December 3  at Villanova & 1:00 p.m. CBSSN  800 
Sun., December 11  at Drexel 6:00 p.m.     610 
Wed., December 14  at Princeton 5:00 p.m. ESPNU  610 
Sun., December 18  at Illinois State 4:00 p.m.     610 
Thu., December 22  LAFAYETTE 7:00 p.m.      610 
Fri., December 30  GEORGE WASHINGTON 7:00 p.m.     610 
Tue., January 3  at Rhode Island 7:00 p.m.  CBSSN  610 
Sat., January 7  at Fordham 3:00 p.m. NBCSN  610 
Tue., January 10  GEORGE MASON 7:00 p.m. TCN/ASN 800 
Sat., January 14  RICHMOND 12:30 p.m. NBCSN 800 
Wed., January 18  at Massachusetts 7:00 p.m. TCN/ASN 610 
Sat., January 21  PENN (at Palestra) & 7:00 p.m.     610 
Tue., January 24  at St. Bonaventure 7:00 p.m. TCN/ASN 800 
Sat., January 28  LA SALLE  6:00 p.m. CSN/ASN 610 
Tue., January 31  DAVIDSON 8:00 p.m. TCN/ASN 610 
Sat., February 4  FORDHAM 6:00 p.m. TCN/ASN 800  
Tue., February 7  at Dayton 8:00 p.m. TCN/ASN 800 
Sat., February 11  MASSACHUSETTS 2:30 p.m. NBCSN 800 
Tue., February 14  at VCU 6:00 p.m. CBSSN  800 
Sat., February 18  at La Salle & 4:00 p.m. CBSSN  610 
Wed., February 22  ST. BONAVENTURE 7:00 p.m.     800 
Sat., February 25  at Saint Louis 4:30 p.m. NBCSN  800 
Wed., March 1  RHODE ISLAND 7:00 p.m.  TCN/ASN 610 
Sat., March 4  at Duquesne 2:00 p.m.     610 
Wed., March 8  Atlantic 10 Opening Round ^ TBA ASN 
Thu., March 9  Atlantic 10 Second Round ^ TBA ASN 
Fri., March 10  Atlantic 10 Quarterfinals ^ TBA NBCSN 
Sat., March 11  Atlantic 10 Semifinals ^ TBA CBSSN  
Sun., March 12  Atlantic 10 Championship ^ TBA CBS 

 
Home games in CAPS at Hagan Arena unless noted 
All times Eastern 
+ Paradise Jam (St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands)  
^ PPG Paints Arena (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 
& Philadelphia Big 5 game 
 
TV Key: ASN= American Sports Network; CBSSN= CBS Sports Network; NBCSN= NBC Sports Network;  
TCN= The Comcast Network (Pa.); CSN= Comcast SportsNet (Pa.) 


